
Tel: 01656 776222     Fax: 01656 776220 Motability Order Form
Email: ordersuk@invacare.com

Online Spares available at: www.invacare.co.uk Q1 Jan- March 2021

Customer Ref : Account No :

Contact No : Order No :

Delivery Address : Order Qty :

Order Date :

Specification
SCOOTER SPECIFICATIONS (BASE ONLY, NO SHROUDS) RRP Quantity

Colibri, Wheels 210mm x 65mm, 18Ah Battery, 5A Charger £1,474

Coloured Shrouds
SHROUD KITS (Choose one set with each scooter, to buy additional sets see below)

Sapphire Blue

Jasper Red

Marble White

Diamond Silver

Jade Green

Accessories
SEAT SUSPENSION RRP Quantity

Seat suspension low, seat height 425mm £44

Seat suspension mid, seat height 450mm £44

Seat suspension high, seat height 475mm £44

SP1604351

SP1604313

SP1604312

SP1604352

SP1604314

SP1577212

SP1577213

SP1577214

1605406

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF CARRIAGE, BUT EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

Invacare®  Colibri® 18Ah (3 Wheeled Scooter)
MOTABILITY

Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 stone)
Standard Features

• Colibri 4 wheeled scooter, 6km/h (4mph)
• "Lite‐Lock" one handed, take‐apart for easy transportation
• 5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White, Diamond 

Silver, Jade Green)
• Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
• Adjustable seat height
• Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
• 210mm x 65mm solid Black tyres 
• Front basket in Black
• 2 x 18Ah batteries
• 2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

RRPs for Colibri Configurations

£1,474 : Colibri ( 210mm x 65mm wheels, 18Ah Battery)

Motability Weekly Rental : £14.52 * Configurations may vary from the image shown

Colibri 3W 18Ah
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SPARE / ADDITIONAL SHROUD KITS RRP Quantity

Sapphire Blue £33

Jasper Red £33

Marble White £33

Diamond Silver £33

Jade Green £33

PERSONAL KEY RRP Quantity

Cylinder with 2 personal keys £22

STORAGE COVER RRP Quantity

Storage Cover £77

BRACKET (Needed to attach Crutch & Cane Holder or Rear Basket) RRP Quantity

Accessory Bracket £13

CRUTCH AND CANE HOLDER RRP Quantity

Crutch & Cane Holder (Bracket requied) £40

Note : Not compatible with Rear Basket 

OXYGEN BOTTLE HOLDER RRP Quantity

Oxygen Bottle Holder £50

Note : Not compatible with Crutch and Cane Holder / Or Rear Basket 

REAR BASKET RRP Quantity

Rear Basket  (Bracket requied) £44

Note : Not compatible with Crutch & Cane Holder

Note : All Accessories to be fitted by Customer

SP1572971

SP1505727

SP1604314

SP1543153

SP1509434

SP1507388

SP1528274

SP1604352

SP1604351

SP1604313

SP1604312

Colibri 3W 18Ah
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