



Tel: 01656 776222 Fax: 01656 776220 Email: ordersuk@invacare.com

**Motability Order Form** 

Online Spares available at: www.invacare.co.uk

Q1 Jan- March 2021

Customer Ref :	Account No :
Contact No :	Order No :
Delivery Address :	Order Qty :
	Order Date :

PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF CARRIAGE, BUT EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

## Invacare Colibri® 18Ah (3 Wheeled Scooter) MOTABILITY Max User Weight 136Kg (21.4 stone)

## **Standard Features**

CE

- · Colibri 4 wheeled scooter, 6km/h (4mph)
- "Lite-Lock" one handed, take-apart for easy transportation
- 5 colours (Sapphire Blue, Jasper Red, Marble White, Diamond Silver, Jade Green)
- · Stylish swivel seat with width adjustable arms
- Adjustable seat height
- Delta handlebar with tiller adjustment in 3 steps
- 210mm x 65mm solid Black tyres
- Front basket in Black
- 2 x 18Ah batteries
- 2 year warranty (12 months on batteries)

RRPs for Colibri Configurations

 $\pmb{£1,474:Colibri}~(~210mm~x~65mm~wheels,~18Ah~Battery)$ 

Motability Weekly Rental: £14.52



\* Configurations may vary from the image shown

sco	OOTER SPECIFICATIONS (BASE ONLY, NO SHROUDS)		RRP	Quantity
1605406	Colibri, Wheels 210mm x 65mm, 18Ah Battery, 5A Charger		£1,474	
oloured S	Shrouds			
SHF	ROUD KITS (Choose one set with each scooter, to buy additional sets s	ee below)		
SP1604351	Sapphire Blue			
SP1604313	Jasper Red			
SP1604312	Marble White			
SP1604352	Diamond Silver			
SP1604314	Jade Green			
ccessorie	es			
SEA	T SUSPENSION		RRP	Quantity
SP1577212	Seat suspension low, seat height 425mm		£44	
SP1577213	Seat suspension mid, seat height 450mm		£44	
SP1577214	Seat suspension high, seat height 475mm	- 5	£44	

SPA	RE / ADDITIONAL SHROUD KITS		RRP	Quantity
SP1604351	Sapphire Blue		£33	
SP1604313	Jasper Red	Colta	£33	
SP1604312	Marble White	E CON	£33	
SP1604352	Diamond Silver	100	£33	
SP1604314	Jade Green		£33	
PER	SONAL KEY		RRP	Quantity
SP1543153	Cylinder with 2 personal keys		£22	
STO	PRAGE COVER		RRP	Quantity
SP1509434	Storage Cover		£77	Quartity
BRA	ACKET (Needed to attach Crutch & Cane Holder or Rear Basket)		RRP	Quantit
SP1507388	Accessory Bracket	d D	£13	
		* <b>~ %</b>		
CRU	JTCH AND CANE HOLDER	7,0	RRP	Quantit
SP1528274	Crutch & Cane Holder (Bracket requied)		£40	
	Note : Not compatible with Rear Basket			
OXY	GEN BOTTLE HOLDER	7	RRP	Quantity
SP1572971	Oxygen Bottle Holder		£50	
	Note : Not compatible with Crutch and Cane Holder / Or Rear Basket		1	1
REA	R BASKET		RRP	Quantity
SP1505727	Rear Basket (Bracket requied)		£44	
	Note : Not compatible with Crutch & Cane Holder		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1
	Note : All Accessories to be fitted by Customer			